
Forest River, Inc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030,
Elkhart, IN 46515

USA Sales 10 S0492254

GUNMETAL

60178

60107

1219-04

XLF005-1

XLF10227

XLF1207-2

RVIA

FREIGHT

CDL

TOLLS

MOUNDVIEW RV - BELMONT, WI
769 W LIBERTY ST
PO BOX 37
BELMONT, WI 53510
USA

XLR TOY HAULER

XLF37DK5

XLF166108

4X4FXLN29KF166108

. .~.. Option~ll Equipment"rnstalled By Manufacturer
~.- '.- -- <' • - - - '.,

GUNMETAL DECO.R 1.00
<

XTENDED SEASON PACKAGE

ULTIMATE PACKAGE

OFF THE GRID PACKAGE

2ND 13.5K AIR CONDITIONER - BEDROOM

3-SEASONS DOOR IPO HID-N-SCREEN

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

~HJf:' TO
ADDRESS: .. ' -c .::.

(

GROUND CONTROL 3.0 ELECTRIC LEVELING
SYSTEM (FW)

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

CDL FEE

TOLLS

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$0.00

$2,755.00

$10,148.55

$5,502.75

$725.00

$797.50

$2,610.00

$0.00

$594.00

$56.00

$54.00

$60,175.00 $23,242.80

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

Suggested Retail

$83,417.80

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

1-- ------ --


