Stock # 2597

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S0492254

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

XLR TOY HAULER

MODEL:

XLF37DK5 XLF166108

SERIAL NO.:

4X4FXLN29KF166108

VIN NO.:

27DVE

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

MOUNDVIEW RV - BELMONT, WI

769 W LIBERTY ST PO BOX 37

BELMONT, WI 53510

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer					
GUNMETAL	GUNMETAL DECOR		1.00	\$0.00	
60178	XTENDED SEASON PACKAGE		1.00	\$2,755.00	
60107	ULTIMATE PACKAGE		1.00	\$10,148.55	
1219-04	OFF THE GRID PACKAGE		1.00	\$5,502.75	
XLF005-1	2ND 13.5K AIR CONDITIONER - BEDROOM		1.00	\$725.00	
XLF10227	3-SEASONS DOOR IPO HID-N-SCREEN	Į.	1.00	\$797.50	
XLF1207-2	GROUND CONTROL 3.0 ELECTRIC LEVELING SYSTEM (FW)		1.00	\$2,610.00	
RVIA	RVIA SEAL		1.00	\$0.00	
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES		1.00	\$594.00	
CDL	CDL FEE		1.00	\$56.00	
TOLLS	TOLLS		1.00	\$54.00	

41'

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$60,175.00	\$23,242.80	\$83,417.80

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.